
 	 GoLink Connection

 	 Ticket Vending Machine

 	 Parking

 	 Accessible Parking

 	 Bike Parking

 	 Restrooms

	 Future Silver Line 

BUS BOARDING /ABORDAJE DE AUTOBUSES

Call 214-979-1111 or visit DART.org

For next arrival times, text “DART 33245” to 41411. 
Para conocer los próximos horarios de llegada, envíe “DART 33245”  
por mensaje de texto al 41411.

1 	 239 Downtown Dallas

2 	 227

3 	 235 

4 	 22

5 	 236

6 	 237

7 	 305

8 	 238

9 	 239 Northwest Plano Park & Ride

10 	 229

11 	 GoLink/Paratransit 

12 	 250 

13 	 200, 202 

14 	 200, 202 

Ways to Pay and Save!
¡Formas de pagar y ahorrar!

Contactless 
Payment
Pago sin contacto

13

1
2

3
4

5

6

7
8

9

11

No Smoking  
Area

300   
Parking 
Spaces

14

Additional
Parking

10

12

Addison Transit Center
4925 Arapaho Road, Addison, Texas 75001

Effective June 10, 2024 
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